PASSOVER

MENU ITEMS ARE "KOSHER STYLE"

CHICKEN SOUP WITH MATZO BALLS
POTATO LATKES WITH CINNAMON SAUCE
OVEN ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS WITH HONEY MUSTARD
WHITE FISH SPREAD
CHOPPED CHICKEN LIVER
APPLE WALNUT CHAROSET
FRANI'S MATZO KUGEL (SERVES 4-¢)
ROASTED CHICKEN WITH CITRUS & GINGER
BRAISED BRISKET WITH DRIED APRICOTS & PLUMS
BRAISED LAMB SHANKS
WITH PAN JUS & MINT GREMOLATA (1 LB AVERAGE)
TRADITIONAL SEDER PLATE
(HORSERADISH | CHAROSET | PARSLEY | EGG | SHANK BONE)

FROM OUR BAKERY

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE CAKE
COCONUT MACAROONS - CHOCOLATE OR PLAIN
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CUPS

CREME BRULEE

CHOCOLATE TOFFEE MATZO

8" ALMOND & APRICOT CAKE

$11.99/QT
$3.99 /EA
$18.99/LB
$22.99/LB
$13.99/LB
$9.99/PT
$14.99 /EA
$13.99 /EA
$32.99/LB
$24.99/LB

$17.00/EA

8"-$38 | 10"-$46
$12.50/LB
$6.75/EA
$5.50/EA
$12.25/LB
$35.00/EA

CALL OR STOP BY THE CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK TO PLACE YOUR ORDER!

(941)955-9856 EXT. 0

NO SUBSITUTIONS. ALL ORDERS REQUIRE MINIMUM OF 72 HOUR NOTICE

PASSOVER DEADLINE FRIDAY, MARCH 31
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