PASSOVER

MENU ITEMS ARE "KOSHER STYLE"

CHICKEN SOUP WITH MATZO BALLS	\$11.99/QT
POTATO LATKES WITH CINNAMON SAUCE	\$3.99/EA
OVEN ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS WITH HONEY MUSTARD	\$18.99/LB
WHITE FISH SPREAD	\$22.99/LB
CHOPPED CHICKEN LIVER	\$13.99/LB
APPLE WALNUT CHAROSET	\$9.99/PT
FRANI'S MATZO KUGEL (SERVES 4-6)	\$14.99/EA
ROASTED CHICKEN WITH CITRUS & GINGER	\$13.99/EA
BRAISED BRISKET WITH DRIED APRICOTS & PLUMS	\$32.99/LB
BRAISED LAMB SHANKS	\$24.99/LB
WITH PAN JUS & MINT GREMOLATA (1 LB AVERAGE)	
TRADITIONAL SEDER PLATE	\$17.00/EA
(HORSERADISH CHAROSET PARSLEY EGG SHANK BONE)	

FROM OUR BAKERY

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE CAKE	8"-\$38 10"-\$46
COCONUT MACAROONS - CHOCOLATE OR PLAIN	\$12.50/LB
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CUPS	\$6.75/EA
CREME BRULEE	\$5.50/EA
CHOCOLATE TOFFEE MATZO	\$12.25/LB
8" ALMOND & APRICOT CAKE	\$35.00/EA

CALL OR STOP BY THE CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK TO PLACE YOUR ORDER!

(941)955-9856 EXT. 0
NO SUBSITUTIONS. ALL ORDERS REQUIRE MINIMUM OF 72 HOUR NOTICE
PASSOVER DEADLINE FRIDAY, MARCH 31

